OUTDOOR - Garden spotlights
FORAS
IP66 IK07                 RoHS
Description
Benefits
Body & Optics
•	 The Foras LED spotlight can perfectly replace traditional
fixtures.

•	 UGR: <19
•	 CRI: >80
•	 PF: >0.9
•	 Angle: 15/36/60
OUTDOOR - Garden spotlights
FORAS
IP66 IK07                 RoHS
Technical data
Code Power[W] Luminosity[Lm] Efficiency[Lm/W] Colour temp.[k] Measurements[mm] Weight[kg]
FOR05W-BK  5 425 85 6000K 70x125 0.6
FOR05NW-BK  5 425 85 4000K 70x125 0.6
FOR05WW-BK 5 425 85 3000K 70x125 0.6
FOR07W-BK   7 595 85 6000K 70x125 0.6
FOR07NW-BK  7 595 85 4000K 70x125 0.6
FOR07WW-BK 7 595 85 3000K 70x125 0.6
FOR10W-BK 10 850 85 6000K 80x144 0.8
FOR10NW-BK 10 850 85 4000K 80x144 0.8
FOR10WW-BK 10 850 85 3000K 80x144 0.8
FOR12W-BK  12 1020 85 6000K 80x144 0.8
FOR12NW-BK    12 1020 85 4000K 80x144 0.8
FOR12WW-BK 12 1020 85 3000K 80x144 0.8
FOR15W-BK 15 1275 85 6000K 80x144 0.8
FOR15NW-BK     15 1275 85 4000K 80x144 0.8
FOR15WW-BK 15 1275 85 3000K 80x144 0.8
Code System of
suspension
Application
system